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Leadership Frederick County has been a vibrant program in
the Frederick community for over 35 years! 

LFC's Alumni network consists of a prestigious group of
community influencers who remain committed to learning,
leading and contributing. 

Since 1989, the Frederick County Chamber of Commerce has
had the privilege of working with over 1,300 leaders in
Frederick County helping them hone their skills, expand their
networks, and make a positive impact in their community. 

Whether you've just graduated from the program or were a
part of the inaugural class, we hope this database will
introduce you to and keep you connected with your fellow
LFC alumni.

If you see a need for correction in this database, please alert
us by filling out the form located at this link.
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LISTING BY

LAST NAME

LFC



Year Last Name First Name

A
1997 Abraham-Spalding Debra

2015 Abrahamson Lynn

2023 Abrecht Sara

1991 Abrecht Kenneth

2007 Abromson Hank

1991 Adamiak David

1996 Adams Ric

2018 Adams Leigh

2022 Adams Danielle

2006 Adams Linda

1990 Addington James

2013 Addington Wendy

2013 Adgate Bryan

2001 Aiosa Ken

2010 Albaugh Todd

2018 Albaugh Katie

2012 Alcorn Jen

2004 Aleshire Shannon

2010 Alexander Scott

1995 Allen Lawrence

2000 Allen Troy

2006 Allenback Alexis

2009 Aloi Shelley

1998 Alzona Esperanza
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2000 Ammon Richard

2008 Anderson Mary Jo

2002 Anderson Fred

2017 Anderson Albert

2001 Anderson-Watters Carrie

2000 Angerman Richard

2016 Anthony Brooke

1991 Appel Patricia

2019 Aquilino Joan

1993 Arendt Jeffrey

1996 Arendt Katie

2001 Arnold Kim

1994 Arnold Andrew

2020 Artman Andrea

2003 Asad Bashir

2015 Ashkenazi Kimberly

2005 Atkinson Martin

2000 Atkinson T.J.

2016 Ault Rickey

2010 Ausherman Lisa

1989 Ausherman Dale

2022 Aviles-Montanez Solash

2016 Awbrey Gregory

B
1989 Bach Michael

2004 Bailey Jon

2020 Bailey Tawanda

2004 Baker Collete

2023 Baker Andrea
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1999 Baker Deirdre

2010 Baker (Reich) Megan

1994 Ballenger Libby

1999 Balty Lois

2004 Bamforth Gloria

2016 Bamonti Nikki

2008 Bands Kathleen

2015 Barbour Wayne

2014 Barkdoll Katie

1999 Barnes Kelly

2013 Barrett Jenn

1998 Barrett Laurie

2016 Barrick Troy

2009 Barron Victoria

2012 Barry Mary

1994 Batcheller Steven

2001 Batson Darrell

2015 Battles Mary Kate

2008 Baugher Lisa

1989 Baumann Christopher

2020 Baumgardner Dwight

2012 Beach Kelly

2002 Beach Cindy

1996 Beal Suzanne

2007 Bear Jim

2008 Bear Sharon

2012 Beatty Jane

2015 Beaulieau Megan

2023 Bedard Craig
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2008 Beidleman Tracey

2015 Bender Mike

2005 Benna Brad

2019 Bennett Debbie

2001 Benton Amy

2017 Bernstein Hermine

2018 Berrier Kevin

2003 Berry Lisa

2002 Berzinski Rico

2016 Beveridge Joy

2013 Bickerton Becky

2022 Bidle Stephanie

1990 Bigelow Bruce

2006 Billitteri Mary Lynn

2014 Bizzari Emily

2004 Blackburn Scott

2019 Blackmon Chianti

2010 Blanchard Frank

2009 Blanchard Kristen

1991 Blom Mark

1998 Board Lynn

2006 Boch Susan

2020 Boden Jamie Lynn

2009 Boerschel Lynn

2019 Boffman Maria

2008 Bokee Josh

2014 Bollinger Jodie

1990 Bolt M. Ronald

2022 Bomba Alison
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2003 Bongard Jayne

2005 Borden Debra

2011 Boudreaux Claudette

2015 Bowen Michael

2013 Bowersox Katie

2013 Bowman Dave

1991 Boyd Michael

2014 Boyd Tracy

2023 Boyer Karen

1997 Boyer (Babb) Laurie

1995 Brace Richard

2004 Bradac Corinne

1992 Bradfield Brian

2012 Brady Steven

2016 Brady Timothy

1996 Brady Jacoby Denise

2014 Brandenburg Cailtlin

1995 Brannon Michael

1991 Bratman Mark

2015 Briggs Clark

2013 Brown Janice

2000 Brown Denise

2009 Brown Andrew

2017 Brown Richard

2019 Brumbaugh Natalie

2007 Buchanan Ric

2022 Buchanan Ellen

1999 Buechele Dave

2020 Bueso Jose'
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2006 Burdette Cindy

1995 Burford Sherry

2006 Burke Bryan

2009 Burke (Charuhas) Kate

2018 Bush Tracy

2008 Butcher Shuan

2023 Butt Jake

1992 Byrd Ronald

C
2006 Callahan Tom

2023 Cambareri-Kay Christine

1995 Campbell Carol

2004 Campbell Redd Nicole 

2018 Camuti Kendall

2016 Caniford Jullie

1992 Cannon Faye

2002 Cantrel Cindy

2000 Capoccia John

2004 Capoccia Joanne

2011 Carpenter Ken

2010 Carroll ML

2019 Carter James

1997 Cartlidge James

2010 Case Joe

2008 Cash Jack

2015 Casterlin Angie

1989 Castle Jack

2004 Castleman Sam

1996 Causer Robert
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1998 Cavalier Sandra

2022 Cepeda Christa

2022 Chambers Linda

2023 Chandler Carolyn

1997 Chaney Kim

1994 Chaney Dan

2000 Chapin Sue

1999 Chase Chris

2001 Christ Erica

1997 Christian Janine

2019 Christiansen Julie

2000 Cifrese Marty

2019 Cioffi Cheryl

1997 Ciporin Leone

2018 Ciucci Chris

2013 Claggett Tom

2019 Clark Mary Ellen

2020 Clark Lena

1989 Clark Charles

2009 Clark Stacie

2019 Clark Caitlin

2022 Clarke Carla

2023 Clegg Bob

2019 Clemons Chris

2004 Coates Vince

2023 Cobb Korey

1993 Coblentz Lisa

2004 Coblentz Melissa

2001 Cody Jill
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2022 Coe Tom

2009 Cohen Jonathan

2001 Coiner Julian

2013 Colainne Ken 

2016 Cole Caroline 

2018 Coleman Tracy

2013 Coleman Sherman

2008 Colleran Joey

2016 Collings Robert

2007 Collings (Hassett) Betsy

2018 Collins Stacey

2020 Concepcion Michelle

2005 Conny Beth Mende

2009 Contardi Kevin

1989 Cooley Gordon

2020 Cooper Douglas

1997 Cooper Alice

2023 Corbett John

2005 Cormier Kay

2023 Cornelius David

2012 Corum Donavon

2001 Costello Rebecca

2020 Couchman Peter

1995 Cowden William

1999 Crabbs Martin

2019 Crabbs Ryan

1999 Crace Leah

1993 Cramer Suellen

1998 Crawford Stephen
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2009 Crawford (Lowman) Stacey

2004 Creadick Wayne

2006 Cresta Michelle

2007 Croghan David

2018 Crum Erin

1995 Crum Nancy

2018 Cubbage Adam

1995 Cuffie Kevin

2018 Cureton Tyler

2019 Curtis Cherry Melissa

2019 Cusato Kate

2012 Cyr Michel

D
2003 D'Amore John

2007 D'Souza Anneliese

2009 Daggett Rebecah

2001 Dahut Bill

2011 Dailey  Mike

1997 Dale Jack

2007 Dalphon Dotty

1991 Dalrymple Robert

2002 Dalton Sandra

2006 Dalton Pamm

1998 Dalton Daniel

2000 Danmeyer Dee

2019 Darling Houston

1999 Davis Kathy

1996 Davis Todd

1997 Davis Denise
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1996 Day Betsy

2009 Day Michelle

1989 Daye Michael

2023 De Lauter Becki

1998 Dean Donald

2020 Defibaugh Meghan

2022 DeLaski Carol

1999 Delauder Laura

2011 DeLuca Judy

2005 DeMarco Diane

2010 Demas Christine 

1989 DeMoll Harry

2020 DeOcampo Marc

2022 DeRose Elizabeth

2023 DeSantis Brooke

2014 DeShazer Jillian

2004 Devart Diann

1996 Devlin Mike

2020 Dieterich Erin

2010 DiPasquale Andrew

2012 Dobbins Jen

2019 Dobson Miriam

2013 Dodge Barb

1994 Doll Jim

2014 Doolittle Erin

2007 Dorr Emily

2023 Douge Jackie

2016 Doyle Matthew

2002 Drabczyk Tobi
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1991 Dredden Angela

1993 Droneburg-Stonebreaker Alice

2013 Duchon Brian

2020 Duckson Lisa

2019 Duffy Karen

2007 Dufour  Peggy

2004 Duke Ian

2013 Duncan Marsha

1994 Dunford Paul

1994 Durrah Maria

E
2013 Ebert Amanda

2001 Edmonds Charlene

2010 Edmonds Michelle

2011 Edwards Kevin

2000 Eichelberger Kim

2022 El-Zeftawy Jessica

1990 Eleff Jeannette

2009 Elliott Taitia

2002 Elliott (Naill) Melinda

2020 Ensminger Patsy

2005 Eskay Bo

2006 Eskay Jackie

1993 Esworthy David

2020 Etzler Allen

2013 Evans Pat 

1996 Evans (Buhrman) Nancy

2022 Eyler Lt. Jeff
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F
2016 Fair Kristopher

2002 Fairley Richard

2011 Falin John

2000 Familton Sally

2011 Farlow Arnold

2017 Farneti Corinne

2015 Farrar Danny

2009 Farrell Brigitte

2000 Farrell Mike

2001 Favorite Susan

2007 Fawley Jeannie

2007 Fearnow Kevin

1995 Fedak Joyce

2007 Feigles Edie Ann

2014 Fennington Steve

2016 Ferguson Christine

2010 Ferguson Colby

2020 Ferraro Taylor

2012 Fields Leigh

2004 Filler Kevin

2005 Filler K. Neil

2002 Finkelsen Deborah

2005 Finnen April

1998 Fisher Ralph

2008 Fitzgerald Paul

1998 Fitzgerald Gail

1995 Flanagan Janet

1990 Fleming David
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1990 Flesh Nicholas

2011 Fletcher Guy

2015 Fletcher Kristen

1994 Flocos Tasso

2001 Floge Liliane

1990 Flook Brian

2014 Fogle Terry

2017 Foley John

2015 Foley-Breck Eileen

2005 Follmer Lori

2017 Foor Jenn

2003 Ford-Naill Mary

2022 Forman Lee

1994 Forstmann Kurt

1994 Foster (Stauffer) Faith

2007 Fouche Sandy

2023 Fowler Corsi Tanith

2012 Fox Dan

1994 Fox Wayne

1998 Fox Steve

2009 Fraley Jeff

2007 Francis Don

2008 Francis Kathy 

2013 Francisco Shelane

2003 Frankel Beate

2003 Freel Lisa

2012 Freeman Cindy

2023 Freeman Freda

1995 French Dana
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1997 French Andrew

2007 French Eric

1994 Frey Paul

2009 Friedman Lori

1996 Friis Mark

2002 Frisby Donald

1996 Frith Char  

2022 Fritz Kara

2006 Fritz Jack

2013 Fritz Cathy

2014 Frydl Andrea

2022 Fulchiron Diana

2016 Full Amy

2017 Funk Josh

2019 Furgol Malcolm

G
2008 Gallipoli Michelle

2002 Gangawere James

1992 Gann Bonnie

1993 Garvey Bob  

2008 Gaver Donna

2016 Gaver Julie 

2003 Gavlick Blasé

2023 Geasey Mary

2013 Geier Nick

1995 Genau Fred

2023 Gerald Angela

2015 Gerlock Jennifer

1990 German, Jr. Paul
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2003 Gibbons Nancy

2017 Gibbons Catherine

2023 Gill Anne

1989 Gillece Nancy

1991 Gilmore Charles

2001 Giuliano Joe

1995 Givarz Marjorie

2005 Glass Art

1999 Glisson Chip

1994 Glover Gregory

2006 Glover Rich

2014 Gnuschke Andi

2023 Goldsborough Ashley

1991 Goldstein Jack

2013 Goodwin Carla

1989 Gordon Paul

2010 Gordon Stephanie

2001 Gorgol Paul

2004 Gorgol Donna

2020 Gorman James

2016 Gossweiler Linda

1996 Gouldin Greg

2010 Grady Akeembra

1992 Graham James

2011 Gramm Heather

2001 Grant Bob

2020 Graveran Carlos

2020 Gray Terri

2017 Green Kimba
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2022 Green Bryan

2019 Greenberg Mike

2020 Greenwald Kellye Anne

2003 Greenway Candy

2003 Greer Matthew 

1989 Greffen Meg

2014 Gregory - Fields Lane

1989 Gregory, III Edmond

2010 Griffin Richard 

2017 Griffin Jeff

2012 Griffis - Reaver Tricia

1995 Grimes Jim

2017 Groover Kathleen

1999 Grove John

2011 Grove Jennifer

2023 Grove Robin

2010 Grubb Kevin 

2009 Grunow Keith

2013 Guarino Mitzi

1993 Gubler Kent

2006 Gugel Jim

2004 Gunnarson Amy

2013 Gunnin Patrick

1989 Guyton Bradley

1992 Guyton Darrell

2004 Guzauskas  Kathy

H
2023 Haddaway Amanda

2019 Hafner Carrie
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2014 Hagan Lauren

2010 Hagedorn Donna

2018 Hagemann Patti

1999 Haggarty Helen

2018 Hahn Whitney

2015 Haile Tiana

2016 Haines Eric 

2017 Hajjar Erin

2020 Hale Victoria

1999 Hall Marcia

2019 Hall Catherine

2018 Halter Scott

2022 Hamilton Brittney

2001 Hammond Steve

2000 Hanrahan John

2009 Hardisky Mike

2019 Hardison Sara

2014 Harris Keith

1989 Harris  Patricia

2023 Harrison Rachel

1991 Harrison III Lloyd

2003 Hart Douglas

2006 Hart Ginger

2008 Hartman Kriste

2013 Hartman Julie

2005 Hartsock Jim

1990 Hash-Hays  

1994 Hatcher Jerry

2011 Hatcher Wayne
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2016 Hatosy-Stier Tonya 

2011 Hawkins Liza

2013 Hawkins Lauren

2008 Haynes Warren

1994 Heaton Dawn

1999 Heaver Martin

1992 Hecht Sue

1998 Hegelein Sandra

2022 Heidenberg Katie

2002 Heine Stephen

2018 Helm Jane

2020 Heltebridle Beth

2002 Hendrix Beverly

2017 Henline Jason

2009 Hennessey Nancy

1990 Hennessy Charlene

2001 Henningson Mike

2012 Heptner Joyce

2014 Hermes Jill

2012 Herold, Jr. Andrew

1990 Hess John

2011 Hess Nick

1990 Hessler Kevin

2018 Hibbard Ronald

2009 Hicks Felicia

2017 Higgs Michael

2000 Hightower Trenton

2015 Hildebrand Shane

2012 Hill Lanessa
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2016 Hinde MaryLynn

1992 Hinnant Cynthia

2011 Hirschman Martha

2010 Hirschman Dave

2023 Hissong Bryan

2018 Hite Melinda

2004 Hively Randy

1996 Hoagland Jr. Phillip

1995 Hodiak Carol

1990 Hoffman David

2019 Hogg Jenny

1994 Holden Laurie

2017 Holderfield Matthew

2011 Holland Traci

2000 Holston Chris

2001 Holt Douglas

2004 Hood Richard

2020 Hough Sue

1991 Householder Terri

2023 Howes Chris

2012 Hubert Walter

2006 Huffman Lisa

2001 Hughes Kristen

2012 Hughes - Morris Blair

1995 Hull Richard

2018 Hunt Kevin

2013 Hunter Paul

2016 Hurd Stephanie

2002 Hurwitz Jeffery
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1989 Hutzell Eileen

1998 Hyrkas James

1999 Hyrkas Renee

I
2022 Imhoff Alisan

1990 Ingraham-Guyton Erin

2014 Ireland Eric

1998 Irwin Geoffrey

2015 Isabell Carrie

2008 Iseminger Jamie

J
2018 Jackson Laura

1998 Jackson Kevin

2008 Jackson Mary

2006 Jacobs Kevin

2006 Jacobs Vania

2008 Jagemann Paula

2018 James Inga

2003 Janes Tad

2015 Jarvis Steven

2020 Jenkins Penny

2000 Jensen April

1995 Jensen Dennis

1996 Jewell Chip

2020 Jimenez Maria

2004 Johnson Kim

2017 Johnson Eric

2017 Johnson Eric

2022 Johnson Randy 24



2009 Johnson Greg

2009 Johnson Susan

2010 Johnson Lanae

2017 Johnston Matthew

2008 Jones Staci

2016 Jones Tammie

1993 Jones Christopher

2002 Jones Darby

2003 Jones Waynet

2005 Jones Lori

1993 Jones, II Charles

2015 Joseph Melissa

1990 Joyce Mark

2012 Juedemann Keith

2007 Justice Karen

K
2023 Kalantzis Karen

2019 Kaler Becky

2014 Kalergis James

2022 Karajeh Donna

1989 Keegin Marie

2019 Keeney Heidi

2013 Keilholtz Stacey

2017 Kelly James

2009 Kemper Becky

2002 Kendrick John

1999 Kerneklian Elisa

2013 Kershner Zack

1998 Kershner Larry
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2014 Kershner Michelle

2022 Kershner Daniel Barbara

2015 Keyser Ellen

2005 Kidder Lynne

1991 Kierscht Marcia

2018 Kiggans Ashleigh

2016 Kimble Helen

1998 Kinna Angela

2013 Kirby Heather

1990 Kirkpatrick Richard

2006 Kispert Janice

2000 Kitchen Tony

1999 Klein Elaine

2023 Knight Shana

2016 Kolbay Monica 

2017 Kolbay Brian

2013 Kostreski III Paul

2015 Krajewski Cathy

2007 Krauss Erik

1992 Kremer Gerald

2002 Kreps Kim

2009 Kunka Peggy

2001 Kurtianyk Michael

2001 Kuster Michael

2009 Kuzemchak Donna

2016 Kwiatek Teri

L
2019 Labbe Patti

2003 LaDue George
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2019 Lambdin Melissa

2011 Lamberson Steve

1998 Lance Margie

2022 Lando Jason

2019 Lane Maria

2002 Laramore David

2012 Large Gary

2004 Larochelle   Ann

1992 Lavelle Daniel

2002 Laxton Vivian

2020 Leatherman Wesley

2000 Leatherman Jennifer

2022 Lebo Laura

2016 Lederer Carly

2003 Leff Christopher

1989 LeGore Valerie

1998 Leiby Patricia

2001 Leiby George

1993 Leslie Linda

2005 Leveque Michelle

2013 Levesque Eric

1995 Levine Howard

1995 Levine Mark

2022 Levine Kimberley

2020 Lewis Gloria

2018 Liddiard Angela

1996 Light Gregory

2014 Limparis Christine

2005 Lindstrom Susan
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1997 Link Conrad

2004 Linthicum Bob

2007 Liposky Erin

1999 Little Lee Anne

1997 Littrell III George

2017 Lofland Shelly

2018 Lofland Shelly

2015 Lokken Eric

2009 Lollar Kevin

2017 Long Mark

2020 Lord Bethany

2023 Louers-Phillips Eric

1990 Love  Robert

1991 Loveland Susan

2018 Lowe Veronica

2023 Lowe Dawn

2008 Lucas Tracey

2010 Lugo Cristina

1990 Lyburn Jack

2002 Lynch Thomas

2019 Lynch Kelly

2006 Lynch Jack

2022 Lynn Sarah

2012 Lyons Paul

M
1997 MacInnes Harriett

2023 Mackay Kevin

2022 Maher Michael

2014 Mahoney Brendan
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2003 Main Melissa

1997 Main Karen

1995 Malcolm John

2020 Malone Cindy

2005 Malott Melinda

2019 Maluchnik Patti

2011 Manalo Noel

1996 Mancini, Jr. Raymond

2022 Mandel, MD MHA Rachel

2012 Mann Chuck

2011 Mann Marybeth

1989 Manning Wade

2022 Marchetti Nick

2018 Markoe Michael

2006 Marschall Sabrina

1991 Marsh Robert

1998 Marsh Andrew

2007 Martin (Reed) Barbara

2016 Maslen Kelsey 

2012 Massi Christopher

2007 Mastalerz Carol

1996 Mathews Christopher

2001 Maybush Kirby

2008 Mayer Patrick 

2003 McArdle Patty

2008 McBride Adrienne

2006 McCaskill Scott

2006 McClellan Debby

2003 McClement Mary Jane
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2012 McClintock Kent

2017 McCormack Mary

1994 McCoy Richard

2018 McCullough Laura

2015 McDonald Dana

2023 McDonald Kenny

2018 McDuff Sheila

1998 McEwan Amy Catherine

2009 McFadden Patrick

2018 McFarland Diane

2009 McGaughey Tamara

2002 McGee Kathy

2015 McGee Derek

1990 McGeein Scott

1993 McGowan Michael

2007 McGrath Eileen

2019 McLane Michael

1999 McLister Thomas

1991 McLucas Steven

2007 McManus Maryellen

2003 McWilliams (Weaver) Margie

2001 Meier Susan

2006 Meisner Jenni

2018 Melia Laura

2018 Melvin Kari

2019 Mena Teresa

1995 Menzies Michael

1999 Merkel James

2020 Metcalf Jennifer
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1999 Meyer John

2018 Meyers Consie

2006 Michael Nathan

2010 Michel Tee

2014 Middlecamp Steven

2011 Milas (Fair) Jennifer

2015 Miller Cynthia

2018 Miller Bethany

2003 Miller Elizabeth

2004 Miller Pam

1990 Milligan Suellen

2005 Millison Penny

2002 Mills Jim

2008 Mitchell Eileen

2008 Mitchell Mary Ellen

2010 Moberly Nikki

2002 Mochi Robert

1997 Mock Catherine

2013 Modelski Diana

1994 Moloney Kathy

1989 Mondell, Jr. Frank

2002 Monk Helen

1999 Monville John

2019 Mooney Nicole

1991 Mooney Thomas

2008 Moore Shabri

2022 Moore Valerie

2023 Moore Andrew

2023 Moore Kevin
31



1994 Moore Daniel

1997 Moore Jane

2013 Moore Emily

1999 Morey Madeline

1997 Morgan Betty

2012 Morgan Jenny

2014 Morgan Linda

2023 Morgan Shannon

2015 Morris Caitlin

2016 Morris Veralynn

1997 Morris Karl

2023 Morrone Deborah

2019 Moseley Sharon

2019 Movahed Sara

2001 Mowrey Beth

1997 Mozzano Veronica

2008 Mullendore Alan

2023 Mullendore Christopher

1995 Mullin Michael

2015 Muntz (Joseph) Melissa 

1998 Murphy Douglas

2018 Murphy Kellye

2017 Murray Peter

2006 Murray Katherine

2014 Mutchler Guy

2019 Mwalui Anita

2019 Myers Dwayne

2023 Myers Karine

2016 Myrick Lauren
32



N
1992 Nagle Mary

2012 Nartker Chris 

2015 Nash Katherine

2019 Neal Crystal

2005 Neild Michaela

2004 Nemitz Jun

2018 Newmister Nancy

2006 Nickens Susan

1998 Nickey III Robert

2017 Nickols Saundra

1991 Niehoff Frederick

1997 Nielsen Barbara

1990 Niemann Christy

2012 Niko Ed 

1999 Nolan Edward

2004 Norris Nancy

2014 Norville Joanna

2009 Nugent Colleen

2020 Nunnally Dexter

1991 Nusbaum Margaret

2002 Nyang Sal

O
1991 O'Brien Pamela

1996 O'Brien Pat

2016 O'Brien Robert

1991 O'Connor Danny

1997 O'Connor Michael

2002 O'Dell Bunny 33



2008 O'Malley Terry 

1992 Oder Stephen

1998 Offutt Todd

2010 Oland Dwayne

2016 Oldham Daniel 

2018 Oldham Ken

1994 Oliver Kathryn

2007 Olson Chris

2003 Olson,Jr. Wally

2020 Orens Mark

2014 Orndorff Jennifer

2003 Orr Lisa

P
2018 Pacific Susan

2007 Pacifico Barbara

2001 Pakenas Betsy

1997 Palm Gerald

2018 Pannucci James

1989 Papa Fred 

2002 Paris Michael

2006 Parlaman Julie

2013 Parnes Stephen

2014 Parsley Gloria

2019 Parsley Joe

2012 Pasierb Beth

2005 Patchan Bryan

2005 Paulishak Jackson

2001 Paxton Richard

2004 Pearre Lisa
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2006 Pearre Austin

2011 Pedersen Josh

2000 Pellak Donna

2004 Pelligrino Tom

2011 Pendleton Rich

2020 Pengelly Laura

1991 Penn-Ross Shelby

1997 Peppe II Ronald

2015 Perry Terri

1992 Peters Gail

2006 Peters Tim

2000 Peterson Jean

1992 Phillips Connie

2008 Phillips Cindy

2013 Phillips II Rich

2012 Phoebus Garth

2016 Pickett Carol 

2017 Pilch Michael

2000 Pilgram Barbara

2016 Pingrey Bradley

1997 Plamondon James

1995 Plamondon,Jr. Peter

2011 Planz Michael

2019 Polk Evelyn

2008 Poole Mary Ellen

2012 Porter Joan

1989 Poston Brenda

2012 Powell Debbie

2017 Powell Sharon
35



1996 Powers Michelle

1996 Prescott Bobbi

2010 Prete Ellen 

2001 Prichard Mike

2014 Prioletto Michael

2016 Pritts Mark

2012 Proffitt Calvin

2001 Pugh Caroline

2014 Purscelley Brent

Q
2009 Quirke David

R
2017 Ramsay Thomas

1993 Ramsburg,III Ray  

2013 Randall Will 

2018 Rankin Bailey

1997 Ranney Steven

2019 Rapp Chris

2001 Raschiatore Jodi

2017 Rashad Jamaal

2023 Rashaw Benita

1992 Rasmussen Tom

2020 Ratnesar-Shumate Shanna

2022 Rawlins LeighAnn

1997 Raymond Joanie

1999 Raymond Linda

2000 Raymond Bill

2017 Reb Stacy

2020 Redman Caroline 36



1993 Reed Kathryn

2015 Reeder Yvonne

2022 Reichard Katie

1995 Reilly Patrick

2013 Reilly Rob

1996 Remsburg Lisa

1996 Remsburg, Jr. Mike

2016 Renken Brent

1989 Reynolds Martha

2000 Reynolds Roz

2017 Rhoderick Janet

2008 Ricciuti Anne

2016 Rice Jennifer

2019 Rice Jackie

1989 Rice  Ken 

1991 Rice-Chase Angela

1989 Rice, III Ken 

2003 Richeimer Mary

1997 Riddle Charles

1997 Riddle-Propheter Helen

2000 Ristorcelli Ellen

2015 Rittler Matthew

2012 Robertazza Elliot

1996 Robinson Dane

2005 Robinson Ed

1996 Rockwell Janice

2020 Rodriguez Amanda

2018 Roemer Allison

2016 Rogers David 
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2013 Rogers Rick

2007 Rolle Chris

2003 Rood Dusty

2007 Roop Mary Jane

1989 Roschli Richard

2001 Rose Mike

2005 Rose Paul

2001 Rosner Theresa

1994 Rosvold Barbara

2020 Roth Linda

1992 Rothenhoefer Rebecca

2012 Rounds Lori

1999 Rowley Kathleen

2011 Ruby Leslie Ann

2019 Rugeles Luis

2011 Russell Craig

1998 Rutledge Lori

2018 Ryser Scott

S
2014 Salamon (Hallahan) Carolyn

1997 Salsini James

2014 Saltzman Justin 

2004 Sanders Keith

1994 Sandlin Jane

2020 Sands Chris

2014 Sandy Matt

2003 Saunders Rodney

2003 Saxton Suzanne

1998 Scarborough Angel
38



1995 Scherer Ruby

2018 Schey Kathy

2007 Schiffman Dan

2004 Schillaci Beth

1995 Schilling Donald

2009 Schirmer Cynthia

2007 Schleupner Steve

2002 Schmidt Eric

2014 Schoder Ed

2016 Scholtes Jeremy 

2023 Schor Holly

2023 Schotz Andy

2003 Schricker E.K

2006 Schriver David

2003 Schuchardt Michael

2017 Schultz Leslie

2001 Schultz Bea

2015 Schwab George

2001 Schweitzer Lissa

2002 Scott Keith

2001 Seal Stewart

2012 Seaton Allison

2022 Seibert Benjamin

2015 Seidel Geoffrey

2010 Selby (Hart) Kim

2001 Seldon Greg

2006 Sell Kelly

1996 Severn David

1994 Severson Mark
39



2016 Seymoure Greg

1995 Shade Wanda

2022 Shaeffer Tammy

2022 Shaffer P.W.

1994 Shank Michael

1996 Shanton Lynn

2002 Sharps Randy

2017 Shatto Nathan

1997 Shealer Scott

1997 Sheffer Brian

2003 Shelton Sally

2018 Sheridan-Mann Nan

2013 Sherman Patrick

2009 Shiffermiller Matt

2019 Shipley Michelle

2003 Shipley Lori

1992 Shirey Ronald

2016 Shopland Jamie

2016 Shouhayib Laila

2000 Shreve Billy

1996 Shuman Brad

1992 Silbernagel John

1999 Silverman Anna

1998 Simon Sharon

2020 Simoneau Jolena

2023 Simoneau Margaret

2011 Simpson Kelly

2020 Simpson Shelly

2011 Sines Melissa
40



1998 Singer Jeanne

2019 Singh Daniel

2009 Sipe Robin Wilson

2011 Sirbaugh (Gorham) Lisa

1989 Sisco Pamela

2012 Skaggs, Jr. Tommy

1994 Slaughter David

2014 Smith Karen

2017 Smith Janine

2022 Smith Amber

1989 Smith Sandy

1990 Smith Dennis

1994 Smith Catherine

1997 Smith Sharon

2002 Smith Heather

2010 Smith Lynn

1996 Smith, Jr. Howard

2004 Sneed Jasmine

2019 Snyder Emily

2000 Snyder Marty

2020 Soter Katie

1992 Southard Margie

2011 Southers  Rebecca

2019 Sparks Christopher

2006 Springmann Scott

2000 St. John Gigi

1990 Stainker David

2011 Stanczyk Jason

2015 Stanczyk Daniel
41



2015 Stanfield Carol

2011 Starkoski Tom

2016 Stauffer Courtney

1995 Steele Sandra

1993 Stenger Fred

2006 Stephens Claudia

2007 Stevanus Mark

1999 Stevens Jennifer

1998 Stevens Richard

2012 Stolz Tim

2009 Storm Jennifer

1993 Stouffer David

2003 Stouffer Charles

2017 Stradley Anca

2002 Strafella Cheryl

2015 Strait Scott

2003 Strang Karol

1992 Stuckey Patty

2005 Stuntz John

1995 Sumpter Charles

2014 Surdez Kate

2005 Sykes Janet

2016 Szelc Jason

2002 Szuchnicki Mary

T
2014 Talbert Stacey

2010 Talley Bill

2014 Taylor Tom

2013 Taylor, Jr. Bill
42



2019 Terl Cynthia

1995 Terl Stuart

1989 Thomas Marcia

2013 Thomas IV George

2011 Thrash Niki

2023 Thrasher Timika

2017 Tiffany Kendall Klosky

2022 Tinder Annette

2014 Tinney Erin

1990 Titus Johnathon

1997 Tolley Barbara

2000 Topper Bob

1989 Topper,Sr. Phillip

2020 Toquinto Tammi

2012 Torres Patricia

2017 Totten Kelly

2002 Townsend Tina

2015 Tran Harby

2023 Trawick Ben

2012 Trendell Matt

2017 Trigger Kelly

2007 Tripp Lorrie

2023 Trott William

1996 Trott, Jr. Tom

2010 Trout Ryan

2016 Troutman Todd

1990 True  Carolyn

2008 Truelove Debbie

2010 Truelove Rob
43



1998 Tuohey Philip

1995 Tyler Chad

U
2018 Uphold Alex

V
2008 Van Bloem Christine

1999 Van Pelt Thomas

2022 Vander Meer Aaron

2005 Vander Meer Evie

2020 Vandergrift Chris

2022 Vandergrift Lauren

2010 Vannoy Dave

2015 Vasquez Danny

2022 Vaughan Andrea

1990 Venema, Jr. Raymond

2007 Vera Ricardo

2020 Vetter-Habighorst Theresa

2019 Vicere Kathryn

2011 Voeglein Andrea

1993 Vogel, III Louis

2002 Vona Doris

2013 Vora Raj

1994 Voso Deborah

W
2002 Wade Lisa

2017 Wagerman Sandy

2016 Wagner Barbara

2002 Wagner  Pam
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2004 Wagner Stevanus Lynda

1992 Wahl Eugene

2005 Waldych Stephen

2000 Walker Barb

2013 Walker Ken 

2018 Walsh Natalie

2003 Wampler Mary Anne

2019 Ward Laurie

2023 Ward Melissa

2002 Warfield Cindy

1991 Warfield Terrance

1993 Warner Jonathan

2020 Waters Ashley

1998 Waters Kathy

2013 Watkins Jon 

2004 Weber Annelie

1999 Weetenkamp, Jr. Harry

1996 Weingrad Stephanie

1998 Weldon, Jr. Richard

1998 Welty Jan

2005 Wenner Kirk

2012 Wennick Edie

2006 Weschler Kristin

2000 Wesley - Poss Tom

2000 Wesolek Tim

2005 West  Sandra

2018 Westdorp Lara

2016 White Jennifer

2016 White Jamie
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2017 White Angelique

1994 White Olivia

2004 White Michelle

2009 Whitehouse Tracey

1991 Wicinski Bob  

2000 Wiegand Dave

2022 Wigfield Cherie

2006 Wildberger Eric

2005 Wiles Janice

1995 Williams Lisa

2003 Williar Brian

2015 Willis Michele

2000 Willis Cinia

2002 Wilson Ike

2022 Wilson Blair

2007 Wilson Roger

2016 Wilson Seth

1996 Wimer Melinda

2007 Winebrenner Georgette

2001 Winter Tim

1994 Wirth Diane

1989 Wise James

2005 Wodey Adriane

2020 Wojdan Kristen

2016 Wolf Sadie

2023 Wolf Shawn

2007 Wolf Patti

2016 Wolfe Timothy

2008 Wong Naomi
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2004 Wood Wilson Susan

2014 Woods Steve

1996 Wootton Scott

2013 Wright Jean

1998 Wright Jr. Harold

1999 Wrzesinski, Jr. Edward

1989 Wurster-Naefe Lee Ann

2023 Wynn Jake

Y
2005 Yanity Tracey

2002 Yeager Paul

2008 Yee Jody

2017 York Phyllis

1993 Yost-Virts Marilyn

1998 Young Karen

2004 Young Robert

2009 Young Marty

2017 Young Alex

1990 Yount Rome

Z
2007 Zacheis Elaine

2001 Zeigler Mark

2017 Zemrose Michael

2017 Zerr Allison

1998 Zimmerman Michael

1995 Zimmerman Dick

2000 Zimmerman Becky

1993 Zimmerman- Lynch Susan
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2018 Zinnert Marie

2005 Zoltan Elizabeth

2011 Zolyak Gary
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ALUMNI

LISTING BY

CLASS YEAR

LFC



LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Ausherman Dale

Bach Michael

Baumann Christopher

Castle Jack

Clark Charles

Cooley Gordon

Daye Michael

DeMoll Harry

Gillece Nancy

Gordon Paul

Greffen Meg

Gregory, III Edmond

Guyton Bradley

Harris  Patricia

Hutzell Eileen

Keegin Marie

LeGore Valerie

Manning Wade

Mondell, Jr. Frank

Papa Fred 

Poston Brenda

Reynolds Martha

Rice  Ken 

Rice, III Ken 

Roschli Richard

19891989
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Sisco Pamela

Smith Sandy

Thomas Marcia

Topper,Sr. Phillip

Wise James

Wurster-Naefe Lee Ann

19891989
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Addington James

Bigelow Bruce

Bolt M. Ronald

Eleff Jeannette

Fleming David

Flesh Nicholas

Flook Brian

German, Jr. Paul

Hash-Hays

Hennessy Charlene

Hess John

Hessler Kevin

Hoffman David

Ingraham-Guyton Erin

Joyce Mark

Kirkpatrick Richard

Love  Robert

Lyburn Jack

McGeein Scott

Milligan Suellen

Niemann Christy

Smith Dennis

Stainker David

Titus Johnathon

True  Carolyn

Venema, Jr. Raymond

Yount Rome

19901990
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Abrecht Kenneth

Adamiak David

Appel Patricia

Blom Mark

Boyd Michael

Bratman Mark

Dalrymple Robert

Dredden Angela

Gilmore Charles

Goldstein Jack

Harrison III Lloyd

Householder Terri

Kierscht Marcia

Loveland Susan

Marsh Robert

McLucas Steven

Mooney Thomas

Niehoff Frederick

Nusbaum Margaret

O'Brien Pamela

O'Connor Danny

Penn-Ross Shelby

Rice-Chase Angela

Warfield Terrance

Wicinski Bob  

19911991
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Bradfield Brian

Byrd Ronald

Cannon Faye

Gann Bonnie

Graham James

Guyton Darrell

Hecht Sue

Hinnant Cynthia

Kremer Gerald

Lavelle Daniel

Nagle Mary

Oder Stephen

Peters Gail

Phillips Connie

Rasmussen Tom

Rothenhoefer Rebecca

Shirey Ronald

Silbernagel John

Southard Margie

Stuckey Patty

Wahl Eugene

19921992
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Arendt Jeffrey

Coblentz Lisa

Cramer Suellen

Droneburg-Stonebreaker Alice

Esworthy David

Garvey Bob  

Gubler Kent

Jones Christopher

Jones, II Charles

Leslie Linda

McGowan Michael

Ramsburg,III Ray  

Reed Kathryn

Stenger Fred

Stouffer David

Vogel, III Louis

Warner Jonathan

Yost-Virts Marilyn

Zimmerman- Lynch Susan

19931993
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Arnold Andrew

Ballenger Libby

Batcheller Steven

Chaney Dan

Doll Jim

Dunford Paul

Durrah Maria

Flocos Tasso

Forstmann Kurt

Foster (Stauffer) Faith

Fox Wayne

Frey Paul

Glover Gregory

Hatcher Jerry

Heaton Dawn

Holden Laurie

McCoy Richard

Moloney Kathy

Moore Daniel

Oliver Kathryn

Rosvold Barbara

Sandlin Jane

Severson Mark

Shank Michael

Slaughter David

Smith Catherine

Voso Deborah

White Olivia

Wirth Diane

19941994



LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Allen Lawrence

Brace Richard

Brannon Michael

Burford Sherry

Campbell Carol

Cowden William

Crum Nancy

Cuffie Kevin

Fedak Joyce

Flanagan Janet

French Dana

Genau Fred

Givarz Marjorie

Grimes Jim

Hodiak Carol

Hull Richard

Jensen Dennis

Levine Howard

Levine Mark

Malcolm John

Menzies Michael

Mullin Michael

Plamondon,Jr. Peter

Reilly Patrick

Scherer Ruby

Schilling Donald

Shade Wanda

19951995



Steele Sandra

Sumpter Charles

Terl Stuart

Tyler Chad

Williams Lisa

Zimmerman Dick

19951995
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Adams Ric

Arendt Katie

Beal Suzanne

Brady Jacoby Denise

Causer Robert

Davis Todd

Day Betsy

Devlin Mike

Evans (Buhrman) Nancy

Friis Mark

Frith Char  

Gouldin Greg

Hoagland Jr. Phillip

Jewell Chip

Light Gregory

Mancini, Jr. Raymond

Mathews Christopher

O'Brien Pat

Powers Michelle

Prescott Bobbi

Remsburg Lisa

Remsburg, Jr. Mike

Robinson Dane

Rockwell Janice

Severn David

Shanton Lynn

19961996
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Shuman Brad

Smith, Jr. Howard

Trott, Jr. Tom

Weingrad Stephanie

Wimer Melinda

Wootton Scott

19961996

60



LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Abraham-Spalding Debra

Boyer (Babb) Laurie

Cartlidge James

Chaney Kim

Christian Janine

Ciporin Leone

Cooper Alice

Dale Jack

Davis Denise

French Andrew

Link Conrad

Littrell III George

MacInnes Harriett

Main Karen

Mock Catherine

Moore Jane

Morgan Betty

Morris Karl

Mozzano Veronica

Nielsen Barbara

O'Connor Michael

Palm Gerald

Peppe II Ronald

Plamondon James

Ranney Steven

Raymond Joanie

19971997
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Riddle Charles

Riddle-Propheter Helen

Salsini James

Shealer Scott

Sheffer Brian

Smith Sharon

Tolley Barbara

19971997
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Alzona Esperanza

Barrett Laurie

Board Lynn

Cavalier Sandra

Crawford Stephen

Dalton Daniel

Dean Donald

Fisher Ralph

Fitzgerald Gail

Fox Steve

Hegelein Sandra

Hyrkas James

Irwin Geoffrey

Jackson Kevin

Kershner Larry

Kinna Angela

Lance Margie

Leiby Patricia

Marsh Andrew

McEwan Amy Catherine

Murphy Douglas

Nickey III Robert

Offutt Todd

Rutledge Lori

Scarborough Angel

Simon Sharon

Singer Jeanne

Stevens Richard

19981998
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Tuohey Philip

Waters Kathy

Weldon, Jr. Richard

Welty Jan

Wright Jr. Harold

Young Karen

Zimmerman Michael

19981998
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Baker Deirdre

Balty Lois

Barnes Kelly

Buechele Dave

Chase Chris

Crabbs Martin

Crace Leah

Davis Kathy

Delauder Laura

Glisson Chip

Grove John

Haggarty Helen

Hall Marcia

Heaver Martin

Hyrkas Renee

Kerneklian Elisa

Klein Elaine

Little Lee Anne

McLister Thomas

Merkel James

Meyer John

Monville John

Morey Madeline

Nolan Edward

Raymond Linda

Rowley Kathleen

19991999

65



Silverman Anna

Stevens Jennifer

Van Pelt Thomas

Weetenkamp, Jr. Harry

Wrzesinski, Jr. Edward

19991999
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Allen Troy

Ammon Richard

Angerman Richard

Atkinson T.J.

Brown Denise

Capoccia John

Chapin Sue

Cifrese Marty

Danmeyer Dee

Eichelberger Kim

Familton Sally

Farrell Mike

Hanrahan John

Hightower Trenton

Holston Chris

Jensen April

Kitchen Tony

Leatherman Jennifer

Pellak Donna

Peterson Jean

Pilgram Barbara

Raymond Bill

Reynolds Roz

Ristorcelli Ellen

Shreve Billy

Snyder Marty

St. John Gigi

Topper Bob

20002000
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Walker Barb

Wesley - Poss Tom

Wesolek Tim

Wiegand Dave

Willis Cinia

Zimmerman Becky

20002000
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Aiosa Ken

Anderson-Watters Carrie

Arnold Kim

Batson Darrell

Benton Amy

Christ Erica

Cody Jill

Coiner Julian

Costello Rebecca

Dahut Bill

Edmonds Charlene

Favorite Susan

Floge Liliane

Giuliano Joe

Gorgol Paul

Grant Bob

Hammond Steve

Henningson Mike

Holt Douglas

Hughes Kristen

Kurtianyk Michael

Kuster Michael

Leiby George

Maybush Kirby

Meier Susan

Mowrey Beth

Pakenas Betsy

Paxton Richard

20012001
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Prichard Mike

Pugh Caroline

Raschiatore Jodi

Rose Mike

Rosner Theresa

Schultz Bea

Schweitzer Lissa

Seal Stewart

Seldon Greg

Winter Tim

Zeigler Mark

20012001
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Anderson Fred

Beach Cindy

Berzinski Rico

Cantrel Cindy

Dalton Sandra

Drabczyk Tobi

Elliott (Naill) Melinda

Fairley Richard

Finkelsen Deborah

Frisby Donald

Gangawere James

Heine Stephen

Hendrix Beverly

Hurwitz Jeffery

Jones Darby

Kendrick John

Kreps Kim

Laramore David

Laxton Vivian

Lynch Thomas

McGee Kathy

Mills Jim

Mochi Robert

Monk Helen

Nyang Sal

O'Dell Bunny

Paris Michael

20022002
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Schmidt Eric

Scott Keith

Sharps Randy

Smith Heather

Strafella Cheryl

Szuchnicki Mary

Townsend Tina

Vona Doris

Wade Lisa

Wagner  Pam

Warfield Cindy

Wilson Ike

Yeager Paul

20022002
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Asad Bashir

Berry Lisa

Bongard Jayne

D'Amore John

Ford-Naill Mary

Frankel Beate

Freel Lisa

Gavlick Blasé

Gibbons Nancy

Greenway Candy

Greer Matthew 

Hart Douglas

Janes Tad

Jones Waynet

LaDue George

Leff Christopher

Main Melissa

McArdle Patty

McClement Mary Jane

McWilliams (Weaver) Margie

Miller Elizabeth

Olson,Jr. Wally

Orr Lisa

Richeimer Mary

Rood Dusty

Saunders Rodney

Saxton Suzanne

20032003
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Schricker E.K

Schuchardt Michael

Shelton Sally

Shipley Lori

Stouffer Charles

Strang Karol

Wampler Mary Anne

Williar Brian

20032003
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Aleshire Shannon

Bailey Jon

Baker Collete

Bamforth Gloria

Blackburn Scott

Bradac Corinne

Campbell Redd Nicole 

Capoccia Joanne

Castleman Sam

Coates Vince

Coblentz Melissa

Creadick Wayne

Devart Diann

Duke Ian

Filler Kevin

Gorgol Donna

Gunnarson Amy

Guzauskas  Kathy

Hively Randy

Hood Richard

Johnson Kim

Larochelle   Ann

Linthicum Bob

Miller Pam

Nemitz Jun

Norris Nancy

20042004

75



Pearre Lisa

Pelligrino Tom

Sanders Keith

Schillaci Beth

Sneed Jasmine

Wagner Stevanus Lynda

Weber Annelie

White Michelle

Wood Wilson Susan

Young Robert

20042004
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Atkinson Martin

Benna Brad

Borden Debra

Conny Beth Mende

Cormier Kay

DeMarco Diane

Eskay Bo

Filler K. Neil

Finnen April

Follmer Lori

Glass Art

Hartsock Jim

Jones Lori

Kidder Lynne

Leveque Michelle

Lindstrom Susan

Malott Melinda

Millison Penny

Neild Michaela

Patchan Bryan

Paulishak Jackson

Robinson Ed

Rose Paul

Stuntz John

Sykes Janet

Vander Meer Evie

20052005

77



Waldych Stephen

Wenner Kirk

West  Sandra

Wiles Janice

Wodey Adriane

Yanity Tracey

Zoltan Elizabeth

20052005

78



LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Adams Linda

Allenback Alexis

Billitteri Mary Lynn

Boch Susan

Burdette Cindy

Burke Bryan

Callahan Tom

Cresta Michelle

Dalton Pamm

Eskay Jackie

Fritz Jack

Glover Rich

Gugel Jim

Hart Ginger

Huffman Lisa

Jacobs Kevin

Jacobs Vania

Kispert Janice

Lynch Jack

Marschall Sabrina

McCaskill Scott

McClellan Debby

Meisner Jenni

Michael Nathan

Murray Katherine

Nickens Susan

Parlaman Julie

Pearre Austin

20062006

79



Peters Tim

Schriver David

Sell Kelly

Springmann Scott

Stephens Claudia

Weschler Kristin

Wildberger Eric

20062006
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Abromson Hank

Bear Jim

Buchanan Ric

Collings (Hassett) Betsy

Croghan David

D'Souza Anneliese

Dalphon Dotty

Dorr Emily

Dufour  Peggy

Fawley Jeannie

Fearnow Kevin

Feigles Edie Ann

Fouche Sandy

Francis Don

French Eric

Justice Karen

Krauss Erik

Liposky Erin

Martin (Reed) Barbara

Mastalerz Carol

McGrath Eileen

McManus Maryellen

Olson Chris

Pacifico Barbara

Rolle Chris

Roop Mary Jane

Schiffman Dan

20072007

81



Schleupner Steve

Stevanus Mark

Tripp Lorrie

Vera Ricardo

Wilson Roger

Winebrenner Georgette

Wolf Patti

Zacheis Elaine

20072007
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fIRST NAME LAST NAME

Anderson Mary Jo

Bands Kathleen

Baugher Lisa

Bear Sharon

Beidleman Tracey

Bokee Josh

Butcher Shuan

Cash Jack

Colleran Joey

Fitzgerald Paul

Francis Kathy 

Gallipoli Michelle

Gaver Donna

Hartman Kriste

Haynes Warren

Iseminger Jamie

Jackson Mary

Jagemann Paula

Jones Staci

Lucas Tracey

Mayer Patrick 

McBride Adrienne

Mitchell Eileen

Mitchell Mary Ellen

Moore Shabri

Mullendore Alan

O'Malley Terry 

20082008

83



Phillips Cindy

Poole Mary Ellen

Ricciuti Anne

Truelove Debbie

Van Bloem Christine

Wong Naomi

Yee Jody

20082008
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Aloi Shelley

Barron Victoria

Blanchard Kristen

Boerschel Lynn

Brown Andrew

Burke (Charuhas) Kate

Clark Stacie

Cohen Jonathan

Contardi Kevin

Crawford (Lowman) Stacey

Daggett Rebecah

Day Michelle

Elliott Taitia

Farrell Brigitte

Fraley Jeff

Friedman Lori

Grunow Keith

Hardisky Mike

Hennessey Nancy

Hicks Felicia

Johnson Greg

Johnson Susan

Kemper Becky

Kunka Peggy

Kuzemchak Donna

Lollar Kevin

McFadden Patrick

20092009

85



McGaughey Tamara

Nugent Colleen

Quirke David

Schirmer Cynthia

Shiffermiller Matt

Sipe Robin Wilson

Storm Jennifer

Whitehouse Tracey

Young Marty

20092009
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Albaugh Todd

Alexander Scott

Ausherman Lisa

Baker (Reich) Megan

Blanchard Frank

Carroll ML

Case Joe

Demas Christine 

DiPasquale Andrew

Edmonds Michelle

Ferguson Colby

Gordon Stephanie

Grady Akeembra

Griffin Richard 

Grubb Kevin 

Hagedorn Donna

Hirschman Dave

Johnson Lanae

Lugo Cristina

Michel Tee

Moberly Nikki

Oland Dwayne

Prete Ellen 

Selby (Hart) Kim

Smith Lynn

Talley Bill

20102010

87



Trout Ryan

Truelove Rob

Vannoy Dave
20102010

88



LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Boudreaux Claudette

Carpenter Ken

Dailey  Mike

DeLuca Judy

Edwards Kevin

Falin John

Farlow Arnold

Fletcher Guy

Gramm Heather

Grove Jennifer

Hatcher Wayne

Hawkins Liza

Hess Nick

Hirschman Martha

Holland Traci

Lamberson Steve

Manalo Noel

Mann Marybeth

Milas (Fair) Jennifer

Pedersen Josh

Pendleton Rich

Planz Michael

Ruby Leslie Ann

Russell Craig

Simpson Kelly

20112011

89



Sines Melissa

Sirbaugh (Gorham) Lisa

Southers  Rebecca

Stanczyk Jason

Starkoski Tom

Thrash Niki

Voeglein Andrea

Zolyak Gary

20112011

90



LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Alcorn Jen

Barry Mary

Beach Kelly

Beatty Jane

Brady Steven

Corum Donavon

Cyr Michel

Dobbins Jen

Fields Leigh

Fox Dan

Freeman Cindy

Griffis - Reaver Tricia

Heptner Joyce

Herold, Jr. Andrew

Hill Lanessa

Hubert Walter

Hughes - Morris Blair

Juedemann Keith

Large Gary

Lyons Paul

Mann Chuck

Massi Christopher

McClintock Kent

Morgan Jenny

Nartker Chris 

Niko Ed 

Pasierb Beth

20122012
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Phoebus Garth

Porter Joan

Powell Debbie

Proffitt Calvin

Robertazza Elliot

Rounds Lori

Seaton Allison

Skaggs, Jr. Tommy

Stolz Tim

Torres Patricia

Trendell Matt

Wennick Edie

20122012
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Addington Wendy

Adgate Bryan

Barrett Jenn

Bickerton Becky

Bowersox Katie

Bowman Dave

Brown Janice

Claggett Tom

Colainne Ken 

Coleman Sherman

Dodge Barb

Duchon Brian

Duncan Marsha

Ebert Amanda

Evans Pat 

Francisco Shelane

Fritz Cathy

Geier Nick

Goodwin Carla

Guarino Mitzi

Gunnin Patrick

Hartman Julie

Hawkins Lauren

Hunter Paul

Keilholtz Stacey

Kershner Zack

Kirby Heather

20132013

93



Kostreski III Paul

Levesque Eric

Modelski Diana

Moore Emily

Parnes Stephen

Phillips II Rich

Randall Will 

Reilly Rob

Rogers Rick

Sherman Patrick

Taylor, Jr. Bill

Thomas IV George

Vora Raj

Walker Ken 

Watkins Jon 

Wright Jean

20132013

94



LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Barkdoll Katie

Bizzari Emily

Bollinger Jodie

Boyd Tracy

Brandenburg Cailtlin

DeShazer Jillian

Doolittle Erin

Fennington Steve

Fogle Terry

Frydl Andrea

Gnuschke Andi

Gregory - Fields Lane

Hagan Lauren

Harris Keith

Hermes Jill

Ireland Eric

Kalergis James

Kershner Michelle

Limparis Christine

Mahoney Brendan

Middlecamp Steven

Morgan Linda

Mutchler Guy

Norville Joanna

Orndorff Jennifer

Parsley Gloria

Prioletto Michael

Purscelley Brent

20142014

95



Salamon (Hallahan) Carolyn

Saltzman Justin 

Sandy Matt

Schoder Ed

Smith Karen

Surdez Kate

Talbert Stacey

Taylor Tom

Tinney Erin

Woods Steve

20142014

96



LAST NAME FIRST NAME
Abrahamson Lynn

Ashkenazi Kimberly

Barbour Wayne

Battles Mary Kate

Beaulieau Megan

Bender Mike

Bowen Michael

Briggs Clark

Casterlin Angie

Farrar Danny

Fletcher Kristen

Foley-Breck Eileen

Gerlock Jennifer

Haile Tiana

Hildebrand Shane

Isabell Carrie

Jarvis Steven

Joseph Melissa

Keyser Ellen

Krajewski Cathy

Lokken Eric

McDonald Dana

McGee Derek

Miller Cynthia

Morris Caitlin

Muntz (Joseph) Melissa 

Nash Katherine

Perry Terri

Reeder Yvonne

20152015

97



Rittler Matthew

Schwab George

Seidel Geoffrey

Stanczyk Daniel

Stanfield Carol

Strait Scott

Tran Harby

Vasquez Danny

Willis Michele

20152015

98



LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Anthony Brooke

Ault Rickey

Awbrey Gregory

Bamonti Nikki

Barrick Troy

Beveridge Joy

Brady Timothy

Caniford Jullie

Cole Caroline 

Collings Robert

Doyle Matthew

Fair Kristopher

Ferguson Christine

Full Amy

Gaver Julie 

Gossweiler Linda

Haines Eric 

Hatosy-Stier Tonya 

Hinde MaryLynn

Hurd Stephanie

Jones Tammie

Kimble Helen

Kolbay Monica 

Kwiatek Teri

Lederer Carly

Maslen Kelsey 

Morris Veralynn

20162016
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Myrick Lauren

O'Brien Robert

Oldham Daniel 

Pickett Carol 

Pingrey Bradley

Pritts Mark

Renken Brent

Rice Jennifer

Rogers David 

Scholtes Jeremy 

Seymoure Greg

Shopland Jamie

Shouhayib Laila

Stauffer Courtney

Szelc Jason

Troutman Todd

Wagner Barbara

White Jennifer

White Jamie

Wilson Seth

Wolf Sadie

Wolfe Timothy

20162016

100



LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Anderson Albert

Bernstein Hermine

Brown Richard

Farneti Corinne

Foley John

Foor Jenn

Funk Josh

Gibbons Catherine

Green Kimba

Griffin Jeff

Groover Kathleen

Hajjar Erin

Henline Jason

Higgs Michael

Holderfield Matthew

Johnson Eric

Johnson Eric

Johnston Matthew

Kelly James

Kolbay Brian

Lofland Shelly

Long Mark

McCormack Mary

Murray Peter

Nickols Saundra

Pilch Michael

Powell Sharon

20172017
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Ramsay Thomas

Rashad Jamaal

Reb Stacy

Rhoderick Janet

Schultz Leslie

Shatto Nathan

Smith Janine

Stradley Anca

Tiffany Kendall Klosky

Totten Kelly

Trigger Kelly

Wagerman Sandy

White Angelique

York Phyllis

Young Alex

Zemrose Michael

Zerr Allison

20172017
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Adams Leigh

Albaugh Katie

Berrier Kevin

Bush Tracy

Camuti Kendall

Ciucci Chris

Coleman Tracy

Collins Stacey

Crum Erin

Cubbage Adam

Cureton Tyler

Hagemann Patti

Hahn Whitney

Halter Scott

Helm Jane

Hibbard Ronald

Hite Melinda

Hunt Kevin

Jackson Laura

James Inga

Kiggans Ashleigh

Liddiard Angela

Lofland Shelly

Lowe Veronica

Markoe Michael

McCullough Laura

McDuff Sheila

20182018
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McFarland Diane

Melia Laura

Melvin Kari

Meyers Consie

Miller Bethany

Murphy Kellye

Newmister Nancy

Oldham Ken

Pacific Susan

Pannucci James

Rankin Bailey

Roemer Allison

Ryser Scott

Schey Kathy

Sheridan-Mann Nan

Uphold Alex

Walsh Natalie

Westdorp Lara

Zinnert Marie

20182018
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Aquilino Joan

Bennett Debbie

Blackmon Chianti

Boffman Maria

Brumbaugh Natalie

Carter James

Christiansen Julie

Cioffi Cheryl

Clark Mary Ellen

Clark Caitlin

Clemons Chris

Crabbs Ryan

Curtis Cherry Melissa

Cusato Kate

Darling Houston

Dobson Miriam

Duffy Karen

Furgol Malcolm

Greenberg Mike

Hafner Carrie

Hall Catherine

Hardison Sara

Hogg Jenny

Kaler Becky

Keeney Heidi

Labbe Patti

Lambdin Melissa

20192019

105



Lane Maria

Lynch Kelly

Maluchnik Patti

McLane Michael

Mena Teresa

Mooney Nicole

Moseley Sharon

Movahed Sara

Mwalui Anita

Myers Dwayne

Neal Crystal

Parsley Joe

Polk Evelyn

Rapp Chris

Rice Jackie

Rugeles Luis

Shipley Michelle

Singh Daniel

Snyder Emily

Sparks Christopher

Terl Cynthia

Vicere Kathryn

Ward Laurie

20192019
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Artman Andrea

Bailey Tawanda

Baumgardner Dwight

Boden Jamie Lynn

Bueso Jose'

Clark Lena

Concepcion Michelle

Cooper Douglas

Couchman Peter

Defibaugh Meghan

DeOcampo Marc

Dieterich Erin

Duckson Lisa

Ensminger Patsy

Etzler Allen

Ferraro Taylor

Gorman James

Graveran Carlos

Gray Terri

Greenwald Kellye Anne

Hale Victoria

Heltebridle Beth

Hough Sue

Jenkins Penny

Jimenez Maria

Leatherman Wesley

Lewis Gloria

20202020
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Lord Bethany

Malone Cindy

Metcalf Jennifer

Nunnally Dexter

Orens Mark

Pengelly Laura

Ratnesar-Shumate Shanna

Redman Caroline

Rodriguez Amanda

Roth Linda

Sands Chris

Simoneau Jolena

Simpson Shelly

Soter Katie

Toquinto Tammi

Vandergrift Chris

Vetter-Habighorst Theresa

Waters Ashley

Wojdan Kristen

20202020
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Adams Danielle

Aviles-Montanez Solash

Bidle Stephanie

Bomba Alison

Buchanan Ellen

Cepeda Christa

Chambers Linda

Clarke Carla

Coe Tom

DeLaski Carol

DeRose Elizabeth

El-Zeftawy Jessica

Eyler Lt. Jeff

Forman Lee

Fritz Kara

Fulchiron Diana

Green Bryan

Hamilton Brittney

Heidenberg Katie

Imhoff Alisan

Johnson Randy

Karajeh Donna

Kershner Daniel Barbara

Lando Jason

Lebo Laura

Levine Kimberley

Lynn Sarah

20222022
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Maher Michael

Mandel, MD MHA Rachel

Marchetti Nick

Moore Valerie

Rawlins LeighAnn

Reichard Katie

Seibert Benjamin

Shaeffer Tammy

Shaffer P.W.

Smith Amber

Tinder Annette

Vander Meer Aaron

Vandergrift Lauren

Vaughan Andrea

Wigfield Cherie

Wilson Blair

20222022
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Abrecht Sara

Baker Andrea

Bedard Craig

Boyer Karen

Butt Jake

Cambareri-Kay Christine

Chandler Carolyn

Clegg Bob

Cobb Korey

Corbett John

Cornelius David

De Lauter Becki

DeSantis Brooke

Douge Jackie

Fowler Corsi Tanith

Freeman Freda

Geasey Mary

Gerald Angela

Gill Anne

Goldsborough Ashley

Grove Robin

Haddaway Amanda

Harrison Rachel

Hissong Bryan

Howes Chris

Kalantzis Karen

Knight Shana

20232023
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Louers-Phillips Eric

Lowe Dawn

Mackay Kevin

McDonald Kenny

Moore Andrew

Moore Kevin

Morgan Shannon

Morrone Deborah

Mullendore Christopher

Myers Karine

Rashaw Benita

Schor Holly

Schotz Andy

Simoneau Margaret

Thrasher Timika

Trawick Ben

Trott William

Ward Melissa

Wolf Shawn

Wynn Jake

20232023
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*The Class of 2023 will graduate in May 2023




